
Internal Licensee List
Licensee Title First Name Last Name Email Address City State Zip Phone Website
4Imprint Inc Mr. Matt Dahm mdahm@4imprint.com 101 Commerce Street PO Box 320, Oshkosh WI 54901 877-446-7746 www.4imprint.com 
Antigua Group Inc. Mr. Michael Napolitano mnapolitano@antigua.com 16651 N 84th Ave Peoria AZ 85382 (602) 397-7123 www.Antigua.com 
B Unlimited Mr. Alfie Jackson alfie@b-unlimited.com 612 W. Center St, 2291 S School Ave. Fayetville AR 72701 479-582-1515 www.b-unlimited.com/ 
Bensussen Deutsch & Associates LLC Mrs. Ashley Baldonado licensing@bdainc.com 15525 Woodinville-Redmond Road Woodinville WA 98072 425-286-1576 www.bdainc.com
Boathouse Sports Ms. Amy Welenc awelenc@boathouse.com 425 E. Hunting Park Ave. Philadelphia PA 19124 609-472-6890 www.Boathouse.com 
Booker Promotions Mr. Neil Kalnitz Neil_k@bookerpromo.com 2987 Clairmont Road, Suite 550 Atlanta GA 30329 404-321-5511 www.Bookerpromo.com 
BSN Sports LLC Mr. Cole Benson mbernie@bsnsports.com 14460 Varsity Brands Way Farmers Branch TX 75244 972-406-3477 www.Bsnsports.com 
Club Colors Buyer LLC Mrs. Lisa Summerson lsummerson@clubcolors.com 2000 Center Drive, Suite East D315 Hoffman Estates IL 60192 847-490-3636 www.clubcolors.com
Commemorative Brands, Inc. dba Balfour Mr. Juan Pablo Sosa juanpablo.sosa@balfour.com 7211 Circle S Rd, PO Box 149107 Austin TX 78714 305-565-3433 www.Balfour.com 
CreateMyTee LLC Mr. Steve Hall steve@createmytee.com 2531 Jackson Ave, #326 Ann Arbor MI 48103 734-392-9631 www.createmytee.com
Crestline Specialties Inc Mr. Michael Truchon crestlinelicensing@crestline.com PO Box 2027, 70 Mount Hope Ave Lewiston ME 04240 207-777-7075 www.Crestline.com 
Crew Dog Co. Mr. Coby Wagonfield coby@crew-dog.com 91 Lake Place New Haven CT 06511 650-766-8327 crew-dog.com 
Cummings Promotions LLC dba Classic Traditions Mrs. Cayleigh Cummings ccummings.classictraditions@gmail.com 2728 Anna Steele Lane, 4 Baltrusrol Vestavia Hills AL 35216 205-995-1944 www.classicT.com
CustomInkLLC Ms. Megan Jones licensing@customink.com 2910 District Ave Ste. 3 Fairfax VA 22031 703-910-5018 www.Customink.com
FedEx Office and Print Services, Inc Ms. Donna Kuppers donna.kuppers@fedex.com 7900 Legacy Drive Plano TX 75024 407-687-4862 www.Fedex.com/us/office 
FireSign Inc. Jen Lyles jlyles@firesigninc.com 4480-H South Cobb Drive, Suite 540 Smryna GA 30080 678-574-2461 www.firesigninc.com
Fresh Prints LLC (NY) Mr. Josh Arbit licensing@freshprints.com 150 W 25TH ST RM 501 New York NY 10001 201-421-6814 www.Freshprints.com
G & G Outfitters Inc. Ms. Mickey Konig gglicensing@ggoutfitters.com 4901 Forbes Blvd. Lanham MD 20706 301-731-2099 www.Ggoutfitters.com
Geiger Collegiate Promotions Cerryn Tenorio geigerlicensing@geiger.com 70 Mt Hope Avenue Lewiston ME 04240 207-755-2441 www.Geiger.com
Gotfredson Enterprises, LLC Mr. Lance Gotfredson lwgotfredson@gmail.com 2495 Eastgate Place, Suite E Snellville GA 30078 404-697-4125 www.Embexponline.com
The Graphic Cow Mr. Jim Hendrix jim.hendrix@grafcow.com 400 S. Pleasantburg Drive Ste B Greenville SC 29607 864-843-0065 www.Grafcow.com 
Halo Branded Solutions Mr. Colin Buckley Halo.Licensing@halo.com 1500 Halo Way Sterling IL 61081 815-548-9122 www.Halo.com
Inspired Branding Solutions Morgan Calley morgan@inspiredbranding.net 6544 Misty Harbor Court Flowery Branch GA 30542 (404) 922-1876 inspiredbrandingsolutions.com
Jardine Associates Mr. Nick McKay nick@jardineassociates.net 200 Compass Cir, Robert L. Caputo North Kingstown RI 02852 816-294-5555 www.Jardineassociates.com
Johnnie-O Mr. Heath Hopper Heath@johnnie-o.com 4136 Del Rey Ave., Suite 612 Marina Del Rey CA 90292 877-787-4703 www.johnnie-o.com 
Jostens Inc. Ms. Joley Drake Joley.drake@jostens.com 148 E. Broadway, 7760 France Ave S. Suite 400 Bloomington MN 55435 507-455-6561 www.Jostens.com
Kamin and Associates Inc Mr. Jeffrey Kamin orders@kaminassociates.com 1843 Peeler Road, Suites A & B Atlanta GA 30338 (770) 393-8801 kaminassociates.com
Logo Brands Inc. Ms. Anya Fisher anya@logobrands.com 315 Cool Springs Blvd, Suite 400 Franklin TN 37067 615-261-2100 www.Logobrands.com
M. LaHart & Co. Ltd. Mrs. Mary Skoog mskoog@mlahart.com Box 1870, 601 Bantam Rd Bantam CT 06750 800-551-4715 www.Mlahart.com
Magellan Promotions Ms. Rachel Schaar rachels@magellanpromotions.com 8802 W. Becher St. West Allis WI 53227 414-831-0184 www.Magellanpromotions.com
Macot Factory Ms. Crisy Grint licensing@mascotfactory.com 12340 Stowe Dr, Suite B Poway CA 92064 858-679-2246 www.Mascotfactory.com
Nadel Mr. Marco Icardo Marco.Icardo@nadel.com 5820 Uplander Way Culver City CA 90230 310-815-2603 www.Nadel.com
Ping Ms. Elsa Benavides licensing@ping.com 2201 West Desert Cove Pheonix AZ 85029 602-687-5191 www.Ping.com
Pinnacle Promotions/GA Mr. Steve Jennings mitchell.small@pinnaclepromotions.com 4855 Peachtree Ind Blvd Suite 235 Norcross GA 30092 770-457-6226 www.Pinnaclepromotions.com
Roaring Spring Blank Book Co. Ms. Beth Vaughn bvaughn@roaringspring.com 740 Spang St. Roaring Spring PA 16673 814-224-5141 www.rspaperproducts.com
Spirit Products Ltd./MA Ms. Manon Camacho mcamacho@spiritproducts.com 55 Chase St. Methuen MA 01844 978-372-2022 www.Spiritproducts.com
Suburban Picture Frame Co Mr. Sean Mahoney sean@suburbantrophy.com 215 Laredo Dr. Decatur GA 30030 (404) 373-3544 www.SuburbanCustomAwards.com
Team Golf Ms. Alisa Stitt astitt@teamgolfusa.com 2221 Luna Road Carrolton TX 75006 214-366-1595 www.teamgolfusa.com
To The Game LLC Ms. Keeli Floyd keeli.floyd@2thegame.com 16 Downing Drive, P.O. Box 9171 Phenix City AL 36869 334-291-5151 https://www.thegameheadwear.com
Underground Printing Mr. Rishi Narayan licensing@undergroundshirts.com 1476 Seaver Way Ypsilanti MI 48197 734-665-2692 www.Undergroundshirts.com
University Tees Inc. Mr. Steve Kowalski skowalski@utees.com 2233 W 110th St Cleveland OH 44102 440-666-4281 www.Universitytees.com
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